
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            NILLA 05

            NILL05

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0322
                            	
                                206614
                            	
                                36.75
                            
	
                                L0322
                            	
                                206615
                            	
                                39.00
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                75.75 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                75.75 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

